
Susie Hudson Principal mhudson@k12.wv.us

Chirs Vicars Assistant Principal cpvicars@k12.wv.us

Kim Cox Counselor kimberly.cox@k12.wv.us

Riley Mann Counselor rrmann@k12.wv.us

James Brogan Skills 7 james.brogan@k12.wv.us

Jennifer Buckland Alternative Ed jrbennett@k12.wv.us

Jason Campbell Science 7 wcambel@k12.wv.us

Brittany Christian Language Arts 7 brittany.christian@k12.wv.us

Tanis Collins Special Education tanis.collins@k12.wv.us

Hope Cooper Language Arts 5 celena.cooper@k12.wv.us

Jerod Ewing Art jrewing@k12.wv.us

Marlena Gill Keyboarding/Yearbook mgill@k12.wv.us

Tina Hannah Special Education clmeadow@k12.wv.us

Tyler Jones Social Studies 6 tyler.jones@k12.wv.us

Kathy Lamb Science 6 kllamb@k12.wv.us

Angela Lewis Science 8 aklewis@k12.wv.us

Nancy Lilly Math 5 nlilly@k12.wv.us

Marty Mann Special Education mlmann@k12.wv.us

Jason Massie Math 8 jason.massie@k12.wv.us

Brittney McPherson Language Arts 8 brittney.mcpherson@k12.wv.us

Vivian Meador Language Arts 6 vemeador@k12.wv.us

Justin Pugh Social Studies 8 jrpugh@k12.wv.us

Ivy Reed Science 5 ireed@k12.wv.us

Tim Sims Music/ Band timothy.sims@k12.wv.us

Amy Smith TIS/Spanish amlsmith@k12.wv.us

Stephen Starliper Health/PE stephen.starliper@k12.wv.us

Shirley Vandall Social Studies 7 svandall@k12.wv.us

Andrew Weiss Math 7 andrew.weiss@k12.wv.us

Crystal Woodrum Math 6 crystal.woodrum@k12.wv.us

Debbie Woodrum Health/PE dwoodrum@k12.wv.us

Cheryl Yates Special Education cheryl.yates@k12.wv.us

Debbie Alder Secretary debbie.alder@k12.wv.us

Melba Basham Custodian melba.basham@k12.wv.us

Denise Bennett Aide denise.bennett@k12.wv.us

Derick Chewning Custodian derick.chewning@k12.wv.us

John Gill Custodian john.gill@k12.wv.us

Carolyn Johnson Aide carolyn.johnson@k12.wv.us

Shane Radford County IT rradford@k12.wv.us

Connie Richmond Head Cook connie.richmond@k12.wv.us

Leah Sears Cook leah.sears@k12.wv.us

Regina Trout Cook regina.trout@k12.wv.us

Katherine Ward Aide katherine.ward@k12.wv.us
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